

25th Ave. Streetscape Feedback

114 Responses	34:48 Average time to complete	Closed Status	...
-------------------------	------------------------------------------	-------------------------	-----

[View results](#)

Open in Excel

108

Responses

"Kevin V. Moore"
"Becky Kellogg"
"Tracy Scott"

2. Email or phone number

3. Please tell us who you are

[More Details](#)

[Insights](#)

Edgewater Resident	83
Business owner	7
Visitor	16
Other	8



4. Are you in support of the proposed design for 25th Street.

[More Details](#)

[Insights](#)

Yes	103
No	6
Other	4



5. What aspects of the proposed design you like and support?

[More Details](#)

100

Responses

Latest Responses

"Parallel parking and dedicated bicycle lane"

"I have liked having 25th one way and with the added stop signs a..."

"bike lane as a buffer from dining and separate from the sidewalk. ..."

6. Are there aspects of the proposed design you dislike and don't support?

[More Details](#)

69

Responses

Latest Responses

"seems geared 100% to bar/restaurant"

"The only concern I would have would be if construction took up sp..."

"Wish there were more shops/restaurants/bars for outside gatherin..."

7. The project includes re-configuring the parking lot at the corner of Sheridan and 25th street into a multi-use lot that can support events. Do you support of this?

[More Details](#)

[Insights](#)

Yes	98
No	5
Other	9



8. Have you visited the area since it was changed to one-way?

[More Details](#)

Yes	106
No	7
Other	0



9. Will you utilize the expanded outdoor restaurant seating?

[More Details](#)

[Insights](#)

Yes	97
No	7
Other	8



10. Will you utilize the proposed new bike lane?

[More Details](#)

[Insights](#)

Yes	90
No	18
Other	4



11. A new monument plaza is proposed SW corner of the intersection. The City is considering an information kiosk here and a public art landmark to announce the 25th street corridor. Do you support these ideas?

[More Details](#)

[Insights](#)

Yes	83
No	11
Other	18



12. Is there anything you feel is missing from the plan?

[More Details](#)

61

Responses

Latest Responses

"no"

"not really a part of the plan - but as mentioned above, a better var..."

13. Do you have any major safety concerns with the design as depicted?

[More Details](#)

67

Responses

Latest Responses

"If adequately marked/signed, no. People violate the 'one-way' no..."

"no"

"nothing that i am sure hasn't already been considered"

14. Should the City consider new lighting or are the existing historic 'acorn' street lights acceptable?

[More Details](#)

93

Responses

Latest Responses

"The acorn lights are great."

"no"

"acceptable.. but open to updated ideas as long as it is consistent ..."